MATERIAL
Carbon steel, with a 20 μm coating, highly re-
sistant to corrosion.
FIELDS OF USE
• timber based panels
• solid timber and glulam
• CLT, LVL
• high density woods

X
X
L
b
dK
t1
90°
45°
d1d2
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm]
9
0.36
TX 40
VGSEVO9120 120 4 3/4 110 25
VGSEVO9160 160 6 1/4 150 25
VGSEVO9200 200 8    190 25
VGSEVO9240 240 9 1/2 230 25
VGSEVO9280 280 11    270 25
VGSEVO9320 320 12 5/8 310 25
VGSEVO9360 360 14 1/4 350 25
HUS EVO TURNED WASHER
dVGSEVO CODE D1 D2 h pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
9 0.36 HUSEVO8 8,5 0.335 25 0.984 5,5 0.217 50

Values also tested, certified and calculat-
ed for CLT and high density woods such as
Microllam® LVL.
OUTDOOR STRUCTURAL
PERFORMANCE
Ideal for fastening timber framed panels and
lattice beams (Rafter, Truss). Values also tested,
certified and calculated for high density woods.
Ideal for fastening timber-framed panels and
lattice beams (Rafter, Truss).
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm]
11
0.44
TX 50
VGSEVO11100 100 4    90 25
VGSEVO11150 150 6    140 25
VGSEVO11200 200 8    190 25
VGSEVO11250 250 10    240 25
VGSEVO11300 300 11 3/4 290 25
VGSEVO11350 350 13 3/4 340 25
VGSEVO11400 400 15 3/4 390 25
VGSEVO11500 500 19 3/4 490 25
VGSEVO11600 600 23 5/8 590 25
STRUCTURES  |  VGS EVO  |  03-22
a2
a2
a1 a1